The minimum horizontal distance between the prop line and the front wall of any 
projection of a building, excluding uncovered steps, uncovered balconies, uncovered porches, and roof 
overhangs. 

Shoreline.  The edge of the water during normal level or flow conditions. In the case of Lake Travis, it is 
the six hundred eighty-one (681) foot MSL contour. In the case on intermittent streams, it is the centerline 
of the waterway. 

Site.  Any legally platted lot situated wholly or partially within the corporate limits of the City of Lago 
Vista, Texas. 

Street.  The entire width between the boundary lines of every way publicly or privately maintained when

[...]

The minimum horizontal distance between the prop line and the front wall of any 
projection of a building, excluding uncovered steps, uncovered balconies, uncovered porches, and roof 
overhangs. 

Shoreline.  The edge of the water during normal level or flow conditions. In the case of Lake Travis, it is 
the six hundred eighty-one (681) foot MSL contour. In the case on intermittent streams, it is the centerline 
of the waterway. 

Site.  Any legally platted lot situated wholly or partially within the corporate limits of the City of Lago 
Vista, Texas. 

Street.  The entire width between the boundary lines of every way publicly or privately maintained when